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DATE

2-3-75

5-5-75

2-10-76

_ lf-2-76

3-16-77

1-3-78

1-3-78

11-15-77

11-15-77

11-15-77

3-8-78

6-19-79

4-22-80

AUTH . COPY
i

7-22-80

12-15-80

2-11-81

8-19-81
*

6-9-82

9-8-82

10-14-82

12-16-82

33-02-83

8-24-83

9-24-84

12-21-84

*1982

DECEASED

Hampton Viola

Hammett Myrtle E.

Hamby Theadore C.

Hemplev Virginia S."

Hammond Leiizie T.

Hampton Annie Bell

Hamilton Danny Charles Minoi

Hamilton Samuel Douglas Minoi

Hanna Austin Lewis Minoi

Hanna Faith Odessa Minor

Hanna Marian Miller Minoi

Hamm Maggie Ola

Hampton John

Hamilton Kathrine S.

Hampton Ambrose G,

Hamrick Lucille J.

Hambrick Jeanette Anderson

Hancock Roy E.

Hammond Deborah M

Hanwell John William

Hamm Naomi M. Hamm

Hammond Rachel S.

Hammond Benjamin Ryan

Hancock Floyd W

Hampton Harriet H

Manners Hope Marie Minor

Hanna Richard J

Hamby, James V.

EXECUTOR OR ADMINISTRATOR

Barbara D. Hampton Adm.

Helen Downs &
Ralph Downs Exec.

Merle A. Hamby Exec.

Paul A. Simmons Exec.

Jessie M. Hammond Exec.

Ella Mosely Adm.

Charles F. Hamilton Gdn

Charles F. Hamilton Gdn

Rufus H. Hanna Gdn

Rufus H. Hanna Gdn

Rufus H. Hanna Gdn

Lucille H. Wise &
Herman H. Hamm Exec

Eddie Hampton Adm

Joseph S. Haithcock and
Carolyn B, Rodgers Exec

William Lucas Hamrick Adm

Jackson W. Hambrick Exec.

Chalmers L. Hancock Adm/CTA

William C. Hammond, Jr. Adm

Jerry Wayne Hanwell Exec

Thomas B . Hamm Exec

Georqe A. Shealy Exec

Bennie Fay Hammond Williams Exec

Rose P Hancock Exec

Hampton, Ambrose G Jr Exec

Davey , Linni e Jane Gdn

Hanna, Katherine B Exe
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BOOK
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